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' Tuesday 30 November

B 14:45 - 16:15 Minister to attend: Horticultural Peat (Temporary
Measures) Bill 2021 (Seanad)

Wednesday 1 December
| Diil sitting (9:12am-01:20am)

B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister Noonan on Leaders’ Questions cover
(Dail)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

B 16:07 - 19:07 Minister Noonan to take - Maritime Area Planning
Bill- Order for Report, Report and Final Stage (Dail)

' Dail sitting (8:25am-10:

o
|3

Thursday 2 December

¥ 10:30 - 11:00 Minister to take Seanad Commencement Matters
1&2 (Seanad Chamber)

I 11:00 - 12:00 Minister to attend committee on LRD (Minister
Noonan's Office)

B 13:30 - 22:00 Possible Votes (Diil)

Friday 3 December
__ Dail sitting 09:00-23:00

 Saturday 4 December

Sunday 5 December

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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Monday 6 December

Dé!l stttmg 9:12am - 00:30am (Dail)
Ios 12 - 10:00 Minister Noonan to take TID number 4 (LH) O

¥ 12:00 - 12:30 Briefing with officials in advance of Cabinet
Committee meeting - Fiona Joyce (Housing)

B 16:00 - 17:00 Cabinet Committee on the Environment and
Climate Change (Virtual)

| Thursday 9 December

Tuesday 7 December

ing 2pm - 11:18pm (Dell)

B 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on Leaders’ Questions cover (Dail)
M 14:34 - 15:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

i 15:30 - 18:00 Minister to attend JOC on Heritage matters
(virtual)

Friday 10 December

| Saturday 11 December

Sunday 12 December

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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Monday 13 December

tting me ik 43pm

B 13:00 - 17:00 Minister taking Maritime Planning Bill -

committee stage (Seanad)

Wednesday 15 December
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M 09:20 - 10:00 Minister to take Topical Issue number 2 (LH)

¥ 16:30 - 20:00 Possible votes

Thursday 16 December
| Déil sitting Qam 607pm

. 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on Leeders Questlons cover (Déll)
B 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

Friday 17 December

Saturday 18 December

Sunday 19 December

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)
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Monday 20 December

Wednesday 22 December

Thursday 23 December

Friday 24 December

Saturday 25 December

Sunday 26 December

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)
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2 January 2022
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Monday 27 December

09:00 - 17:00 bank holida

Tuesday 28 December

09:00 - 17:00 bank holida

Wednesday 29 December
B RN T e

Thursday 30 December

Friday 31 December

Saturday 1 January

Sunday 2 January

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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